
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
95 
42 
40 

187 
338 

12 
336 

21 
333 
305 

77 
377 

53 
17 

319 
64 

133 
43 

320 
361 
174 

26 
357 
326 
170 

66 
67 

365 
127 

52 
359 
376 
312 

79 
316 
378 
301 

Name 
MRLJES Marko 
FOCARELLI BARONI Luca Francesco 
MORIGGL Christian 
KELLER Mike 
CREMASCO Adriano 
ORSERO Sergio 
COTTINI Gabriele 
ZULLINO Rocco 
CAGGIANO Jonathan 
COZZA LUIGI 
DE VITA Carlo 
RONCA Bartolomeo 
GEISER Raphael 
VIBERTI Stefano 
RONCONI Marco 
JETSCHKO Raimund 
TILKI Erhan 
FOREST Guillaume 
SCROPETTA Enrico 
PIAZZA Rosario 
GRANATA Massimo 
CIFLIGANEC Dushko 
NASCETTI Michele 
VISINTIN Florian 
ELVIRA Patrizio 
KANARAKIS Ioannis 
PELLACANI Andrea 
SCHIAVONE Antonio 
COLOMBI Stefano 
GASPARINI Marco 
PALMIERI Dario 
RANNI Nicola 
NATALI Fabio 
MASSIMINO Sebastiano 
PFRAUMER Roland 
TORRINI Manuel 
BILO’ Riccardo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:02.131 
2:02.216 
2:02.393 
2:02.755 
2:02.807 
2:03.017 
2:03.347 
2:03.365 
2:03.627 
2:03.641 
2:03.674 
2:03.753 
2:03.922 
2:04.619 
2:04.672 
2:04.824 
2:04.861 
2:05.250 
2:05.606 
2:05.863 
2:05.959 
2:06.021 
2:06.604 
2:07.891 
2:08.064 
2:08.076 
2:08.450 
2:08.869 
2:09.038 
2:09.109 
2:09.888 
2:11.378 
2:11.416 
2:14.781 

In 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.085 
0.262 
0.624 
0.676 
0.886 
1.216 
1.234 
1.496 
1.510 
1.543 
1.622 
1.791 
2.488 
2.541 
2.693 
2.730 
3.119 
3.475 
3.732 
3.828 
3.890 
4.473 
5.760 
5.933 
5.945 
6.319 
6.738 
6.907 
6.978 
7.757 
9.247 
9.285 

12.650 

Gap 

0.085 
0.177 
0.362 
0.052 
0.210 
0.330 
0.018 
0.262 
0.014 
0.033 
0.079 
0.169 
0.697 
0.053 
0.152 
0.037 
0.389 
0.356 
0.257 
0.096 
0.062 
0.583 
1.287 
0.173 
0.012 
0.374 
0.419 
0.169 
0.071 
0.779 
1.490 
0.038 
3.365 

Laps 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/09/2024 10:17:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 14/09/2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:03 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/09/2024 10:00 


